
GALVANIZED STEEL 

Strand
Construction

7W
7W

GDE0310 9/32" 7W 0.279 - 0.310 7.087 - 7.874 50 711          11.79 Blue
3W
7W
7W
3W
7W

GDE0460 7/16" 7W 0.435 - 0.460 11.049 - 11.684 25 965          18.14 Green
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GDE0195 3/16"

Conductor Range 
(inches)

508          100

Color code
(mm)

Wt/carton 
(kg)

13.61

CATALOG 
NUMBER Units/ctn Length 

(mm)Size

0.356 0.360-

5.486

7.925

-

0.312 0.327- 8.306-

9.042 9.144-

6.071

6.5796.096

-

-


